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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle 11 years and older
27/06/2020 - 9:00 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 33.19  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 29.67
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 30.65 317
2. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 PK Obilic 31.61 289
3. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.96 280
4. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 32.84 258
5. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 32.89 256
6. KOKOSKOV, Stefan 09 Vracar 33.10 252
7. MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.44 244
8. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 33.82 236
9. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 34.51 222

10. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.72 218
11. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.03 212
12. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.55 203
13. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.39 189
14. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 37.51 173
15. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 37.92 167
16. BUDIC, Pavle 09 Mornar 37.97 167
17. VUKASINOVIC, Aleksa 09 Vracar 38.61 158
18. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 39.58 147
19. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 40.61 136
20. UROSEVIC, Vuk 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 40.96 133
21. SPASOJEVIC, Ognjen 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.35 129
22. CIRIC, Vukasin 09 Plavi Talas 41.38 129
23. PALINIC, Andrija 09 Mornar 46.88 88
24. IGNJATOVIC, Vuk 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.46 67

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 27.64 432
2. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 29.49 356
3. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 30.79 313
4. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 32.38 269
5. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 33.24 248
6. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 33.97 233
7. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 34.56 221
8. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 35.17 210
9. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 35.25 208

10. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.00 195
11. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 36.50 188
12. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.19 164
13. VUKOJE, Filip 08 Tri Delfina 38.79 156
14. DJURASKOVIC, Arso 08 Usce 39.96 143
15. LAZIC, Milos 08 Mornar 40.24 140
16. VUKAS, Veljko 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.85 134
17. ZIVANOVIC, Milan 08 Panta Rei 40.90 133
18. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 40.99 132
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.15 511
2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 27.41 443
3. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 27.67 431
4. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 28.97 376
5. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.30 363
6. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 29.85 343

BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 29.85 343
8. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. April 30.03 337
9. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 30.13 334

10. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 31.14 302
11. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. April 31.28 298
12. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 31.82 283
13. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. April 31.90 281
14. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.18 274
15. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 32.19 274
16. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 32.49 266
17. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 32.51 266
18. RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 33.04 253
19. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 33.21 249 L
20. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 33.40 245 L
21. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 33.66 239 L
22. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 34.11 230 L
23. STAMENKOVIC, Nemanja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.18 228 L
24. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 34.69 219 L
25. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 35.13 210 L
26. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.30 207 L
27. RADOJCIC, Viktor 06 Vracar 35.47 204 L
28. MLADENOVIC, Milan 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.14 178 L
29. VUKAS, Dusan 07 Usce 40.26 140 L

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 24.06 656
2. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.26 567
3. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. April 25.79 532
4. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar 26.12 513
5. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 26.15 511
6. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 26.17 510
7. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. April 26.27 504

SMILJANIC, Mateja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.27 504
9. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.36 499

10. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 26.44 494
11. MARTINOVIC, Vasilije 03 Srpski plivacki klub 26.68 481
12. RIKIC, Ejdan 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.74 478
13. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.80 474
14. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 26.99 465
15. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 27.02 463
16. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 27.04 462
17. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 27.05 461

VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.05 461
19. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 27.34 447
20. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 27.37 445
21. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.40 444
22. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 27.46 441

CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 27.46 441
24. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 27.49 440
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Juniori 15-18 god.

Rank YB Time Pts

25. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.53 438
26. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.75 427

ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 27.75 427
28. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 27.86 422
29. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.87 422
30. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.96 418
31. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 28.05 414
32. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 28.08 412

BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.08 412
34. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 28.27 404
35. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Vracar 28.40 399
36. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 28.44 397
37. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.52 394
38. NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 28.93 377
39. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 29.04 373
40. ANDRIC, Boris 04 Panta Rei 29.27 364
41. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 29.38 360
42. RADIC, Mihajlo 04 Srpski plivacki klub 29.40 359
43. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.44 358
44. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.84 344 L
45. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Novi Beograd 011 30.24 330 L
46. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.05 305 L
47. KOTUR, Nikola 05 Vracar 31.33 297 L
48. ILIC, Jovan 04 Panta Rei 31.49 292 L
49. GOLUB, Viktor 05 Vracar 33.43 244 L

DSQ LAZIC, Luka 03 Srpski plivacki klub 26.45

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 24.06 656
2. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. April 24.22 643
3. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. April 24.62 612
4. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.26 567
5. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 25.61 544
6. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. April 25.79 532
7. ZEMUNOVIC, Igor Genki 01 Vracar 25.95 523
8. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar 26.12 513
9. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 26.15 511

PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.15 511
11. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 26.17 510
12. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. April 26.27 504

SMILJANIC, Mateja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.27 504
14. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.36 499
15. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 26.44 494
16. MARTINOVIC, Vasilije 03 Srpski plivacki klub 26.68 481
17. RIKIC, Ejdan 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.74 478
18. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.80 474
19. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 26.99 465
20. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 27.02 463
21. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 27.04 462
22. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 27.05 461

VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.05 461
24. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 27.34 447
25. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 27.37 445
26. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.40 444
27. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 27.41 443
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

28. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 27.46 441
CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 27.46 441

30. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 27.49 440
31. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.53 438
32. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 27.64 432
33. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 27.67 431
34. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.75 427

ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 27.75 427
36. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 27.86 422
37. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.87 422
38. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.96 418
39. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 28.05 414
40. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 28.08 412

BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.08 412
42. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 28.27 404
43. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Vracar 28.40 399
44. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 28.44 397
45. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.52 394
46. NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 28.93 377
47. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 28.97 376
48. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 29.04 373
49. ANDRIC, Boris 04 Panta Rei 29.27 364
50. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.30 363
51. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 29.38 360
52. RADIC, Mihajlo 04 Srpski plivacki klub 29.40 359
53. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.44 358
54. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 29.49 356
55. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.84 344 L
56. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 29.85 343

BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 29.85 343
58. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. April 30.03 337
59. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 30.13 334
60. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Novi Beograd 011 30.24 330 L
61. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 30.65 317
62. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 30.79 313
63. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.05 305 L
64. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 31.14 302
65. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. April 31.28 298
66. KOTUR, Nikola 05 Vracar 31.33 297 L
67. ILIC, Jovan 04 Panta Rei 31.49 292 L
68. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 PK Obilic 31.61 289
69. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 31.82 283
70. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. April 31.90 281
71. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.96 280
72. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.18 274
73. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 32.19 274
74. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 32.38 269
75. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 32.49 266
76. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 32.51 266
77. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 32.84 258
78. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 32.89 256
79. RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 33.04 253
80. KOKOSKOV, Stefan 09 Vracar 33.10 252
81. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 33.21 249 L
82. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 33.24 248
83. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 33.40 245 L
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

84. GOLUB, Viktor 05 Vracar 33.43 244 L
85. MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.44 244
86. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 33.66 239 L
87. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 33.82 236
88. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 33.97 233
89. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 34.11 230 L
90. STAMENKOVIC, Nemanja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.18 228 L
91. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 34.51 222
92. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 34.56 221
93. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 34.69 219 L
94. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.72 218
95. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.03 212
96. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 35.13 210 L
97. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 35.17 210
98. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 35.25 208
99. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.30 207 L

100. RADOJCIC, Viktor 06 Vracar 35.47 204 L
101. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.55 203
102. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.00 195
103. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.39 189
104. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 36.50 188
105. MLADENOVIC, Milan 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.14 178 L
106. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 37.51 173
107. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 37.92 167
108. BUDIC, Pavle 09 Mornar 37.97 167
109. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.19 164
110. VUKASINOVIC, Aleksa 09 Vracar 38.61 158
111. VUKOJE, Filip 08 Tri Delfina 38.79 156
112. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 39.58 147
113. DJURASKOVIC, Arso 08 Usce 39.96 143
114. LAZIC, Milos 08 Mornar 40.24 140
115. VUKAS, Dusan 07 Usce 40.26 140 L
116. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 40.61 136
117. VUKAS, Veljko 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.85 134
118. ZIVANOVIC, Milan 08 Panta Rei 40.90 133
119. UROSEVIC, Vuk 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 40.96 133
120. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 40.99 132
121. SPASOJEVIC, Ognjen 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.35 129
122. CIRIC, Vukasin 09 Plavi Talas 41.38 129
123. PALINIC, Andrija 09 Mornar 46.88 88
124. IGNJATOVIC, Vuk 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.46 67
DSQ LAZIC, Luka 03 Srpski plivacki klub 26.45


